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JSL 

Industrial Training Institute 
Skill Development and Industrial Training Department 

(Govt. ITI Chhara, Dist. Jhajjar Ph. 01276-298640 Email: chhara.giti@hry.gov.in) 

JIN D AL STAINLE SS 

Jindal Stainless Steel Ltd. 
Rohad Bahadurgarh 

MEGA JOB FAIR/ CAMPUS PLACEMENT 

for 
Jindal Stainless, Chromeni Steel 

Rtadiya Plant, 
Mundra � Ghandhidham 

Venue: 

Date: 

Gujrat - 370410 

JAPO : 9499252700 
AI 

NOTICE 

ITI 
Trades 

:8512020201, 7988665963 

MACHINIST 

FITTER 

ELECTRICIAN 

Year 

08.08.2024, 09:00 AM 

0-2 

4-6 

6-8 

0-2 

4-6 

6-8 

0-2 

4-6 

6-8 

Experience 

Knowledge 
ETP, Utility 
Operator, 

Date: 31/07/2024 

Pickling, 
Compressor 
Annealing, 

Pickling, 
Hydraulic, 

Fabrication 

EOT, 

Substation, 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (ITI) 
CHHARA, BAHADURGARH ROAD, DIST- JHAJJAR 
Haryana - 124504 

Line, 
Instrumentation 

Principal 

Salary 

17,000- 20,000 
20,000- 25,000 

25,000 -30,000 

Note: Jindal Stainless Steel Itd. provides EPF, Transportation and Canteen Facility to its all employees. 

17,000 - 20,000 

20,000 - 25,000 

25,000 - 30,000 

17,000 - 20,000 

20,000 - 25,000 

25,000 - 30,000 

Govt. ITI CHHARA 
JHAJJAR 


